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Pernod Ricard
South Africa

- Building &, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woadmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620
Reg Nao: 1993/004226/07

Buyer

| VatNoi 4670144873

 Cosmic Gold Trading 11 cc t/a

Thlrstv Den BBL Exp [IK2014X] {EFT OD}

Sh 2 Deepvale Road

Umbango

Port Shepstone 4240

Requested Date' '

Item number

1404Q0
200000
200202
101456
250230
250531
101253

Bank:
Account No:
Branch

Page 1 of 2

© 1 2025-03-13

Customer

e Descriptlon

Ballantine's Finest 12x750ml 43% 49.3334
Absolut Lime 12x750ml 40% 40.0000

Absolut Vadka Std 12x750ml 43% 40,0000
lameson Triple Triple 12X750m| 43% 23,1666
Olmeca Silver 12x750ml 43% 37.8333
Olmeca Reposado 12x750ml 35% 37.8333

Jameson Select Reserve 12x750ml 43% Naked 38.7500

TaxInvoice

Ctmsignee.“ i
Thirsty Den BBL Exp (IK2014X} (EFT OD}
Sh 2 Deepvale Road

Umbangao
Port Shepstone 4240
Buyer's VAT: 4140217250

. Pilani

“Banking RO Proof of deposit awaiting

Citibank ZAR|
0201556023

Goods must be returned /
no delivery

SOUTH AFRICA

Eft deposit

2.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
2.00

L

233.89
248,73
248.73
382.10
246.45
246.45
449.88

Name:
Signature:
Date:

DocNe: | 1545278
Date: ! 2025-03-14
Customer: | 17307
Branch)'Plant-.: I KZND
Warehouse LL; | Ref: 1725
OrderNo: . | 141123250

lauor Ucense: | KENLA/DI04140012

Paymen Te EFT an delivery 2.5%

-49.33 664.40 4,429.36
-40.00 75143 5,009.52
-40.00 751.43 5,009.52
-23.17 646.08 4,307.19
-37.83 375.51 2,503.40
-37.83 375.51 2,503.40
-38.75 1 480 07 9 867 12
Total VAT - T i |

504443 38'673 94
Recewed m gaod order on behalf of custorner : '
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, Pernod Ricard
South Africa
- Building &, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, S5andton, GAUTENG, 2191
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620
Reg No: 1994/004226/07
”v'f'_t,"_w:?f??l“??é_‘ : R T'ai-)'('_'l'ﬁyﬁ__[_i'.‘e__m' : :
Buyer*' . CosmicGold Trading 11 cc t/a Conslgnee' X ' Doc No: - 4 1545278
Thirsty Den BBL Exp (IKZOMX] {EFT OD) Thirsty Den BBL Exp (II<2014X] {EFT OD} Date: ; 2025-03-14
Sh 2 Deepvale Road 5h 2 Deepvale Road Customer: ! t 17307
Umbango Umbango L s e
Port Shepstone 4240 Port Shepstone 4240 Branch!?lgf}t_.__ ! KZNB
Warehousetl: - . Ref:1725
OrderNo: .~ | 141129250
Liquor License:  ; KZNLA/0104140012

Buyer's VAT: 4140217250

{ Pilani

| 2025-03-13

coDTotal  °

37,707.11

r|f no proof of deposit awaiting

Goods must be returned /
no delivery

Eft deposit

.. .. banidngDetails| ! .. Peceived in good order on behalf of customer
Account No: 0201556023 Signature: ﬁdﬂwf)—
Branch SOUTH AFRICA Date: b Lrm
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