

**Pernod Ricard  
South Africa**

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive  
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191  
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620  
Reg No: 1994/004226/07  
Vat No: 4670144973



**Tax Invoice**

**Buyer:** Cosmic Gold Trading 11 cc t/a  
Thirsty Den BBL Exp (IKZ014X) (EFT OD)  
Sh 2 Deepvale Road  
Umbango  
Port Shepstone 4240

**Consignee:**  
Thirsty Den BBL Exp (IKZ014X) (EFT OD)  
Sh 2 Deepvale Road  
Umbango  
Port Shepstone 4240

**Doc No:** 1545278  
**Date:** 2025-03-14  
**Customer:** 17307  
**Branch / Plant:** KZND  
**Warehouse LL:** Ref : 1725  
**Order No:** 1411292 SO  
**Liquor License:** KZNL/0104140012

**Buyer's VAT:** 4140217250

**Requested Date:** 2025-03-13

**Customer PO:** Pilani

**Currency:** ZAR

**Payment Term:** EFT on delivery 2.5%

Item number	Description	UoM	Qty	Unit Selling Price	Discount	VAT	Total Amount
140400	Ballantine's Finest 12x750ml 43% 49.3334	CA	2.00	233.89	-49.33	664.40	4,429.36
200000	Absolut Lime 12x750ml 40% 40.0000	CA	2.00	248.73	-40.00	751.43	5,009.52
200202	Absolut Vodka Std 12x750ml 43% 40.0000	CA	2.00	248.73	-40.00	751.43	5,009.52
101456	Jameson Triple Triple 12x750ml 43% 23.1666	CA	1.00	382.10	-23.17	646.08	4,307.19
250230	Olmeca Silver 12x750ml 43% 37.8333	CA	1.00	246.45	-37.83	375.51	2,503.40
250531	Olmeca Reposado 12x750ml 35% 37.8333	CA	1.00	246.45	-37.83	375.51	2,503.40
101253	Jameson Select Reserve 12x750ml 43% Naked 38.7500	CA	2.00	449.88	-38.75	1,480.07	9,867.12

**Total VAT** 5,044.43  
**Total Including** 38,673.94

Banking Details

**Bank:** Citibank ZAR  
**Account No:** 0201556023  
**Branch:** SOUTH AFRICA

**If no proof of deposit awaiting**

**Goods must be returned /  
no delivery**

**Eft deposit**



Received in good order on behalf of customer

**Name:**  
**Signature:**  
**Date:**

Vedyn  
19/03/25

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive  
 Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191  
 Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620  
 Reg No: 1994/004226/07  
 Vat No: 4670144973



**Tax Invoice**

**Buyer:** Cosmic Gold Trading 11 cc t/a  
 Thirsty Den BBL Exp (IKZ014X) (EFT OD)  
 Sh 2 Deepvale Road  
 Umbango  
 Port Shepstone 4240

**Consignee:**  
 Thirsty Den BBL Exp (IKZ014X) (EFT OD)  
 Sh 2 Deepvale Road  
 Umbango  
 Port Shepstone 4240

**Doc No:** 1545278  
**Date:** 2025-03-14  
**Customer:** 17307  
**Branch / Plant:** KZND  
**Warehouse LL:** Ref : 1725  
**Order No:** 1411292 SO  
**Liquor License:** KZNLA/0104140012

**Buyer's VAT:** 4140217250

**Requested Date:** 2025-03-13      **Customer PO:** Pilani      **Currency:** ZAR      **Payment Term:** EFT on delivery 2.5%

Item number	Description	UoM	Qty	Unit Selling Price	Discount	VAT	Total Amount
						<b>COD Total</b>	37,707.11

**If no proof of deposit awaiting**

**Goods must be returned / no delivery**

**Eft deposit**

**Banking Details**

**Bank:** Citibank ZAR  
**Account No:** 0201556023  
**Branch:** SOUTH AFRICA



**Received in good order on behalf of customer**

**Name:** Yeu Lin  
**Signature:** [Signature]  
**Date:** 19/03/25



Internet Banking  
Standard Bank Centre  
5 Simmonds Street, Johannesburg, 2001  
P.O. Box 7725, Johannesburg, 2000  
Telephone: 0860 123 000  
International: +27 11 299 4701  
Fax: +27 11 631 8550  
Website: [www.standardbank.co.za](http://www.standardbank.co.za)

Dear PERNOD RICHARD

We confirm that the following payment has been made into your account from rajen:

Reference number	3577977035
Beneficiary name	PERNOD RICHARD
Bank name	ABSA BANK
Beneficiary account number	XXXXXXXXXXXX7386
Beneficiary branch number	42000500
Beneficiary reference	REF 17307
Amount	R37708.00
Payment date and time	2025-03-19 12h24

If you need more information or have any questions about this payment, please contact:  
rajen

Payments to Standard Bank accounts may take up to one business day to reflect.  
Payments to other banks may take up to three business days.

Please check your account to confirm you have received this payment.

Yours sincerely,  
The Internet Banking Team

The Standard Bank of South Africa Limited (Reg. No. 1962/000736/06) Authorised financial services provider and registered credit provider (NCRCP15)

Directors: N Nyembazi (Chairman), AKL Fihla\* (Chief Executive Officer) LL Bam PLH Cook A Dabhnike\* OA David-Borha1 GU David-Molekall GMB Kennedy BJ Kruger LJ L2 JH Masee NINA Malyunza ML Odour-Otieno3 RN Opega3 Fonglin Tenz2 SK Tshabalala

Company Secretary: K Frowman - 2025/01/07

\*Executive Director 1Nigerian 2Chinese 3Kenyan